
Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

n40_5755MHz_Chain 0  36.464 MHz n40_5755MHz_Chain 1  36.364 MHz

n40_5795MHz_Chain 0  36.663 MHz n40_5795MHz_Chain 1  36.264 MHz

ac80_5775MHz_Chain 0  76.923 MHz ac80_5775MHz_Chain 1  76.923 MHz
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Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

99% Occupied Bandwidth

5.2G

Mode
99% OBW

(MHz)

a_5180MHz_Chain 0 16.700

a_5180MHz_Chain 1 16.680

a_5200MHz_Chain 0 16.650

a_5200MHz_Chain 1 16.760

a_5240MHz_Chain 0 16.700

a_5240MHz_Chain 1 16.680

n20_5180MHz_Chain 0 17.700

n20_5180MHz_Chain 1 17.680

n20_5200MHz_Chain 0 17.700

n20_5200MHz_Chain 1 17.720

n20_5240MHz_Chain 0 17.750

n20_5240MHz_Chain 1 17.760

n40_5190MHz_Chain 0 36.400

n40_5190MHz_Chain 1 36.400

n40_5230MHz_Chain 0 36.400

n40_5230MHz_Chain 1 36.400

ac80_5210MHz_Chain 0 75.360

ac80_5210MHz_Chain 1 75.520

5.3G

Mode
99% OBW

(MHz)

a_5260MHz_Chain 0 16.650

a_5260MHz_Chain 1 16.650

a_5280MHz_Chain 0 16.650

a_5280MHz_Chain 1 16.700

a_5320MHz_Chain 0 16.700

a_5320MHz_Chain 1 16.650

n20_5260MHz_Chain 0 17.700

n20_5260MHz_Chain 1 17.700

n20_5280MHz_Chain 0 17.700

n20_5280MHz_Chain 1 17.750

n20_5320MHz_Chain 0 17.750

n20_5320MHz_Chain 1 17.750

n40_5270MHz_Chain 0 36.240

n40_5270MHz_Chain 1 36.240

n40_5310MHz_Chain 0 36.240

n40_5310MHz_Chain 1 36.320

ac80_5290MHz_Chain 0 75.360

ac80_5290MHz_Chain 1 75.360
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Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

5.6G

Mode
99% OBW

(MHz)

a_5500MHz_Chain 0 16.600

a_5500MHz_Chain 1 16.550

a_5580MHz_Chain 0 16.640

a_5580MHz_Chain 1 16.600

a_5700MHz_Chain 0 16.720

a_5700MHz_Chain 1 16.650

a_5720MHz_Chain 0 16.720

a_5720MHz_Chain 1 16.600

n20_5500MHz_Chain 0 17.640

n20_5500MHz_Chain 1 17.600

n20_5580MHz_Chain 0 17.680

n20_5580MHz_Chain 1 17.700

n20_5700MHz_Chain 0 17.720

n20_5700MHz_Chain 1 17.700

n20_5720MHz_Chain 0 17.760

n20_5720MHz_Chain 1 17.700

n40_5510MHz_Chain 0 36.160

n40_5510MHz_Chain 1 36.320

n40_5550MHz_Chain 0 36.240

n40_5550MHz_Chain 1 36.160

n40_5670MHz_Chain 0 36.320

n40_5670MHz_Chain 1 36.320

n40_5710MHz_Chain 0 36.240

n40_5710MHz_Chain 1 36.240

ac80_5530MHz_Chain 0 75.360

ac80_5530MHz_Chain 1 75.360

ac80_5610MHz_Chain 0 75.520

ac80_5610MHz_Chain 1 75.360

ac80_5690MHz_Chain 0 75.360

ac80_5690MHz_Chain 1 75.520

5.8G

Mode
99% OBW

(MHz)

a_5745MHz_Chain 0 16.700

a_5745MHz_Chain 1 16.800

a_5785MHz_Chain 0 16.800

a_5785MHz_Chain 1 16.850

a_5825MHz_Chain 0 16.850

a_5825MHz_Chain 1 16.900

n20_5745MHz_Chain 0 17.800
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Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

n20_5745MHz_Chain 1 17.800

n20_5785MHz_Chain 0 17.800

n20_5785MHz_Chain 1 17.800

n20_5825MHz_Chain 0 17.800

n20_5825MHz_Chain 1 17.850

n40_5755MHz_Chain 0 36.400

n40_5755MHz_Chain 1 36.500

n40_5795MHz_Chain 0 36.400

n40_5795MHz_Chain 1 36.600

ac80_5775MHz_Chain 0 75.800

ac80_5775MHz_Chain 1 76.000
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Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

5.2G

a_5180MHz_Chain 0  16.700 MHz a_5180MHz_Chain 1  16.680 MHz

a_5200MHz_Chain 0  16.650 MHz a_5200MHz_Chain 1  16.760 MHz

a_5240MHz_Chain 0  16.700 MHz a_5240MHz_Chain 1  16.680 MHz
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Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

n20_5180MHz_Chain 0  17.700 MHz n20_5180MHz_Chain 1  17.680 MHz

n20_5200MHz_Chain 0  17.700 MHz n20_5200MHz_Chain 1  17.720 MHz

n20_5240MHz_Chain 0  17.750 MHz n20_5240MHz_Chain 1  17.760 MHz

Page 23 of 54



Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

n40_5190MHz_Chain 0  36.400 MHz n40_5190MHz_Chain 1  36.400 MHz

n40_5230MHz_Chain 0  36.400 MHz n40_5230MHz_Chain 1  36.400 MHz

ac80_5210MHz_Chain 0  75.360 MHz ac80_5210MHz_Chain 1  75.520 MHz
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Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

5.3G

a_5260MHz_Chain 0  16.650 MHz a_5260MHz_Chain 1  16.650 MHz

a_5280MHz_Chain 0  16.650 MHz a_5280MHz_Chain 1  16.700 MHz

a_5320MHz_Chain 0  16.700 MHz a_5320MHz_Chain 1  16.650 MHz
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Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

n20_5260MHz_Chain 0  17.700 MHz n20_5260MHz_Chain 1  17.700 MHz

n20_5280MHz_Chain 0  17.700 MHz n20_5280MHz_Chain 1  17.750 MHz

n20_5320MHz_Chain 0  17.750 MHz n20_5320MHz_Chain 1  17.750 MHz
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Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

n40_5270MHz_Chain 0  36.240 MHz n40_5270MHz_Chain 1  36.240 MHz

n40_5310MHz_Chain 0  36.240 MHz n40_5310MHz_Chain 1  36.320 MHz

ac80_5290MHz_Chain 0  75.360 MHz ac80_5290MHz_Chain 1  75.360 MHz

Page 27 of 54



Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

5.6G

a_5500MHz_Chain 0  16.600 MHz a_5500MHz_Chain 1  16.550 MHz

a_5580MHz_Chain 0  16.640 MHz a_5580MHz_Chain 1  16.600 MHz

a_5700MHz_Chain 0  16.720 MHz a_5700MHz_Chain 1  16.650 MHz
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Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

a_5720MHz_Chain 0  16.720 MHz a_5720MHz_Chain 1  16.600 MHz

n20_5500MHz_Chain 0  17.640 MHz n20_5500MHz_Chain 1  17.600 MHz

n20_5580MHz_Chain 0  17.680 MHz n20_5580MHz_Chain 1  17.700 MHz
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Report No.:2403S72396E-RF-00D

n20_5700MHz_Chain 0  17.720 MHz n20_5700MHz_Chain 1  17.700 MHz

n20_5720MHz_Chain 0  17.760 MHz n20_5720MHz_Chain 1  17.700 MHz

n40_5510MHz_Chain 0  36.160 MHz n40_5510MHz_Chain 1  36.320 MHz
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n40_5550MHz_Chain 0  36.240 MHz n40_5550MHz_Chain 1  36.160 MHz

n40_5670MHz_Chain 0  36.320 MHz n40_5670MHz_Chain 1  36.320 MHz

n40_5710MHz_Chain 0  36.240 MHz n40_5710MHz_Chain 1  36.240 MHz
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ac80_5530MHz_Chain 0  75.360 MHz ac80_5530MHz_Chain 1  75.360 MHz

ac80_5610MHz_Chain 0  75.520 MHz ac80_5610MHz_Chain 1  75.360 MHz

ac80_5690MHz_Chain 0  75.360 MHz ac80_5690MHz_Chain 1  75.520 MHz
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